THE BLACK STUDENT UNION PRESENTS:

BLACK
HISTORY

MONTH

2024 :

02/01

02/08

02/13

02/15

02/19

02/20

02/22

02/27

02/29

BSU GENERAL
BODY MEETING

GRIZZLIES VOTE
COALITION: VOTER
REGISTRATION DRIVE

BLACK LOVE
ROUNDTABLE

BSU GENERAL
BODY MEETING

LINKEDIN

HEADSHOT DAY
WITH CAREER SERVICES

SGA TOWNHALL
BSU, AKA, ALPHA PHI
ALPHA, AAMI

OPEN MIC NIGHT
SIGN UP TODAY

AROUND THE

DIASPORA
WITH DINING SERVICES

ANNUAL MET GALA

DRESS TO IMPRESS

BILACK HISTORY
THROUGH THE ARTS

WEAR ALL BLACK ALL DAY
2PM, C-1100

VOTER TABLING DRIVE
10AM, STUDENT CENTER PLAZA

CELEBRATE VALENTINES DAY
2PM, STUDENT CENTER
LOUNGE

OPEN FORUM - BLACK
STUDENT SUCCESS
12PM, C-1100

GET YOUR FREE HEADSHOT
W/ CAREER SERVICES
1PM, E-2130

BLACK STUDENT ACTIVISM
AND ACADEMIC SUCCESS
6PM, CISCO

SHARE YOUR TALENTS
7:30PM, PRIVATE DINING HALL

TASTE THE DIFFERENT FLAVORS
OF THE BLACK DIASPORA
10:30AM, STUDENT CENTER LOBBY

THEME: OLD HOLLYWOOD
GLAM
8PM, LVIS

CONTACT US FOR MORE INFORMATION AT BSU@GGC.EDU





