THE BLACK STUDENT UNION PRESENTS:

BLACK HISTORY MONTH BLACK HISTORY 2024: THROUGH THE ARTS

02/01	BSU GENERAL BODY MEETING	WEAR ALL BLACK ALL DAY 2PM, C-1100
02/08	GRIZZLIES VOTE COALITION: VOTER REGISTRATION DRIVE	VOTER TABLING DRIVE 10AM, STUDENT CENTER PLAZA
02/13	BLACK LOVE ROUNDTABLE	CELEBRATE VALENTINES DAY 2PM, STUDENT CENTER LOUNGE
02/15	BSU GENERAL BODY MEETING	OPEN FORUM - BLACK STUDENT SUCCESS 12PM, C-1100
02/19	LINKEDIN HEADSHOT DAY WITH CAREER SERVICES	GET YOUR FREE HEADSHOT W/ CAREER SERVICES 1PM, E-2130
02/20	SGA TOWNHALL BSU, AKA, ALPHA PHI ALPHA, AAMI	BLACK STUDENT ACTIVISM AND ACADEMIC SUCCESS 6PM, CISCO
02/22	OPEN MIC NIGHT SIGN UP TODAY	SHARE YOUR TALENTS 7:30PM, PRIVATE DINING HALL
02/27	AROUND THE DIASPORA WITH DINING SERVICES	TASTE THE DIFFERENT FLAVORS OF THE BLACK DIASPORA 10:30AM, STUDENT CENTER LOBBY
02/29	ANNUAL MET GALA	THEME: OLD HOLLYWOOD GLAM

8PM, LVIS

DRESS TO IMPRESS